
2018/2019 YANJEP BOARD MEETING DATES 
(as of June 5, 2018) 

All meetings will be held at the Young Audiences office unless otherwise indicated. 
 

Month Board Mtg. Special Events Exec. Comm. Mtg.  
July  National YA Teaching Artist 

Credential Working Session at 
YANJEP 
July 16-17 
Trustees welcome to visit 

 

September Wednesday, September 26; 6:00 p.m. 
Focus: TBD 
Orientation at 5:00pm: Finances** 

NJ SHOWCASE  
September 26, 2018 
Evergreen Elementary  
Scotch Plains, NJ 

 

October  PA SHOWCASE  
Tuesday October 2, 2018 
Holy Rosary School 
Plymouth Meeting, PA 

Wednesday, October 17 
8:30 a.m. 

November Wednesday, November 14; 6:00 p.m. 
Focus: TBD 
Orientation at 5:00pm: 
Programs/Artists** 

YA Nat’l Gala & Leadership 
Conference* 
November 7-9 
New York 

 

December   Wednesday, December 12 
8:30 a.m. 

2018 
January 

Wednesday, January 16; 6:00 p.m. 
Focus: TBD 
Orientation at 5:00pm: 
Marketing/Sales** 

  

February  Board/Staff Retreat 
Saturday, February 2 
9:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m. 
Location & Presenter: TBD 

Wednesday, February 13 
8:30 a.m. 

March Wednesday, March 13; 6:00 p.m. 
Focus: TBD 
Orientation at 5:00pm: Field of Arts 
Education/Advocacy/Trends** 

  

April  YA National Conference* 
April 3-5 
Houston, TX 
 
Dazzle Hold Dates: 
April 13 and 27 
Princeton Hyatt 

Wednesday, April 17 
8:30 a.m. 

May   Wednesday, May 15 
8:30 a.m. 

June Annual Meeting 
Tuesday, June 11 
4:00 pm 
Princeton 

  

 
*Board attendance optional 
 
**Orientation on aspects of our work; all trustees welcome to attend 
 


